Something Different (UK) Ltd
Martins Court Church Road
Crowle Worcestershire WR7 4AX

VAT Reg No: 705608348

EORI No: GB705608348000

Tel No: 01905 381 162

Email: Sales@somethingdifferent.co.uk

Something Different use only: S0:194012

PURCHASE ORDER NO: 33201

SOMETHING

@1: /ef'eﬁ/

PRODUCTS

BRANDED PROMOTIONAL

BagCo Ltd DATE OF ORDER:  11/09/2025
Unit 3 Churchill Court

Hortons Way DELIVERY DATE:  16.09.25 no fail
Westerham SUPPLIER ORDER NO:

Kent

TN16 18T SUPPLIER A/C REF:  BAGCO

Qty Ordered Product Code Product Description

Unit Price Net AmountVAT Amount

330 Downswood A5 Eco Recycled Cotton Notebook in black 2.150

1 Origination - FOC - you're spoiling me

Delivery Instructions:
1 330 to be delivered to:
FAO Rosie Cund. NFU Mutual Head Office

0.000

45.000

Tiddington Road, Stratford upon Avon CV37 7B)

1 85 to be delivered to:

15.000

FAO Lynne Miller NFU Mutual, Centenary House Glasgow G2

Print Ref: NFU Mutual Recruitment made

ALL PROOFS MUST BE SENT TO: lisa@somethingdifferent.co.uk

DELIVERY ADDRESS (to be sent under PLAIN cover)

see body of order for delivery address and
guantity splits

Total Net Amount
Carriage
Total VAT Amount

Order Total

709.50
0.00

45.00

15.00

141.90
0.00

9.00

3.00

769.50
0.00

153.90

923.40



