Something Different (UK) Ltd Martins Court Church Road

Crowle Worcestershire WR7 4AX

VAT Reg No: 705608348 EORI No: GB705608348000 Tel No: 01905 381 162

Kent

Email: Sales@somethingdifferent.co.uk Something Different use only: SO:194012 SOMETHING

Different

BRANDED PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

PURCHASE ORDER NO: 33201

BagCo Ltd **DATE OF ORDER:** 11/09/2025

Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way

DELIVERY DATE: 16.09.25 no fail

Westerham SUPPLIER ORDER NO:

TN16 1BT SUPPLIER A/C REF: BAGCO

Qty Ordered Product Code	Product Description	Unit Price	Net AmountVAT	Amount
330	Downswood A5 Eco Recycled Cotton Notebook in black	2.150	709.50	141.90
1	Origination - FOC - you're spoiling me	0.000	0.00	0.00
	=======================================			
	Delivery Instructions:			
1	330 to be delivered to:	45.000	45.00	9.00
	FAO Rosie Cund. NFU Mutual Head Office Tiddington Road, Stratford upon Avon CV37 7BJ			
1	85 to be delivered to:	15.000	15.00	3.00
	FAO Lynne Miller NFU Mutual, Centenary House Glasgow G2			
	Print Ref: NFU Mutual Recruitment made			

ALL PROOFS MUST BE SENT TO: lisa@something	gdifferent.co.uk		
DELIVERY ADDRESS (to be sent under PLAIN cover)	Total Net Amount	£	769.50
see body of order for delivery address and	Carriage	£	0.00
quantity splits	Total VAT Amount	£	153.90
	Order Total	£	923.40